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     * = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1      DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:34:15
2      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:34:43
3      CASALE           ANTONIO        ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35  0:34:47
4      GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40  0:35:54
5      SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM50  0:36:24
6      VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING  MM35  0:36:38
7      MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0:36:55
8      MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:37:30
9      VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35  0:37:45
10     CORSO            VINCENZO  ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:38:17
11     GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:39:03
12     MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:39:15
13     MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:39:18
14     CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:39:56
15     MORGIA           PIERO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:40:06
16     ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60  0:40:25
17     D'AMICO          PIERO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45  0:40:29
18   * MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F   0:40:54
19     COLIPI           GIOVANNI       A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING  MM40  0:41:17
20   * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF45  0:41:48
21     PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:42:00
22     PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:42:06
23     PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ATLETICA ARCE           MM40  0:42:32
24     BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60  0:42:48
25     PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:43:21
26     GAGLIARDUCCI   DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:43:50
27     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:44:03
28     BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:44:09
29     ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55  0:44:19
30     INCOCCIATI       GIOVANNI       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM50  0:44:29
31     ROSSI            EMANUELE       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM    0:44:32
32     SEBASTIANI       MAURO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:44:56
33     ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM45  0:45:10
34     ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:45:11
35     LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45  0:45:27
36     BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA    AM    0:45:38
37     CORSETTI         WALTER         ATLETICA ARCE               MM60  0:45:42
38   * GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ATLETICA ARCE               MF35  0:47:06
39     RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50  0:47:17
40   * MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40  0:47:50
41     NECCI            ENRICO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40  0:47:50
42  ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM50  0:48:43
43   * MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF50  0:48:44
44     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:49:15
45     FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:49:21
46     FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35  0:49:25
47     PANNONE          FABIO       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40  0:49:50
48     FOLCARELLI       MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:50:02
49   * MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AF    0:50:12
50     TERRINONI        BIAGIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55  0:51:03
51   * POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40  0:52:05
52     GNEO             FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING  AM    0:52:28
53     VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:52:48
54     CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM65  0:53:16
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55     INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM70  0:53:35
56   * BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50  0:53:41
57     COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40  0:54:00
58     PITROPAOLI       DARIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM70  0:54:28
59     GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55  0:55:17
60     SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:55:18
61     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:55:27
62     AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55  0:55:44
63     BALENZANO        GIROLAMO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:59:14
64     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55
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3^ TROFEO MADONNA DELLA CONCORDIA
5° MEMORIAL VILMA DI MARTILE

VICO NEL LAZIO (FR) – 14/09/2008 – KM. 9,350

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *

1   ROSSI            EMANUELE  ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1975 0:44:32
2   BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA     1974 0:45:38
3   GNEO             FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING   1982 0:52:28

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *

1   VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING   1970 0:36:38
2   MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1969 0:36:55
3   VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE                1973 0:37:45
4   FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       1969 0:49:25

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *

1   GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:35:54
2   CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1968 0:38:17
3   CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1966 0:39:56
4   COLIPI       GIOVANNI       A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING   1967 0:41:17
5   PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1965 0:42:00
6   PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT              1968 0:42:06
7   PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ATLETICA ARCE                1966 0:42:32
8   ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1964 0:45:11
9   NECCI            ENRICO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1967 0:47:50
10  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:49:15
11  FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:49:21
12  PANNONE          FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1965 0:49:50
13  FOLCARELLI       MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1968 0:50:02
14  VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:52:48
15  COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1965 0:54:00

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *

1   MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1961 0:37:30
2   GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1963 0:39:03
3   MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1959 0:39:15
4   MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:39:18
5   MORGIA           PIERO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1959 0:40:06
6   D'AMICO          PIERO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1962 0:40:29
7   PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1959 0:43:21
8   SEBASTIANI       MAURO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1963 0:44:56
9   ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1960 0:45:10
10  LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1963 0:45:27
11  SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1962 0:55:18
12  BALENZANO        GIROLAMO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1960 0:59:14

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *

1   SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ATLETICA ARCE                1957 0:36:24
2   BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1958 0:44:09
3   INCOCCIATI       GIOVANNI       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1954 0:44:29
4   RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       1955 0:47:17
5   ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1958 0:48:43

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *
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1   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:44:03
2   ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1950 0:44:19
3   TERRINONI        BIAGIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1950 0:51:03
4   GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1950 0:55:17
5   AGOMERI          DANTE      A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1950 0:55:44
6   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 -------

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 – MM65 – MM70 * *

1   ZANGRILLI        BRUNO  ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1948 0:40:25
2   BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1948 0:42:48
3   GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1945 0:43:50
4   CORSETTI         WALTER         ATLETICA ARCE                1948 0:45:42
5   CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       1942 0:53:16
6   INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1934 0:53:35
7   PITROPAOLI       DARIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1938 0:54:28
8   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:55:27

* * CATEGORIA  :  AF   * *

1   MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1974 0:50:12

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF40 * *

1   MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1965 0:47:50
2   POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1968 0:52:05

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF50 * *

1   MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE                1955 0:48:44
2   BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1956 0:53:41
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